Hop for Hunger Results
5K Run Overall Finish List

Saturday, March 26, 2016

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
If you have a question about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Place Name

1
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12
13
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Earl Zamura

John Carney
Alejandro Escobedo
Bryce Cerkowniak
Ben Holcombe
Nikolas Woodin
James Holcombe
Jordan Lasher
Justin Cerkowniak
Andy Fritz

Travis Benton
Loren McNiel
Tony Smith

Ryan Holcombe
Eli Johnston
Jeffery Meyers
Aron Bush

Todd Cordova
Kyle Johnson

Ann Cross

Kara Fowler
Oliver Busina
Christine Ronquillo
Chris Burgess
Joshuah Arrell
Marlece Lasher
Sue Aschenbrenner
Jody Fritz

Hunter Harrison
Hannah May
Karen Evans

Barb Johnson
Beth Bruce

Julie Foreman
Catherine Williams
Veronica Short
Kaden Angelo
Kyler Ronquillo
Scott May

Kurt Fowler
BreAnna Parsons
Jaistin Nichols
Janice Knight
Brittany Nichols
Wendy Wisniewski
Chris Bravo

Erin Bravo

Kyler Angelo
Stacie Lovato
Mario Lovato
Debbie McLean
Sam McLean

5K Run Overall

Bib No
508
300
530
305
343
439
341
433
304
326
292
505
422
342
358
381
296
307
356
308
324
297
401
295
279
504
280
327
337
378
316
507
451
321
434
417
276
402
376
322
392
388
365
387
435
509
510
277
370
369
380
447

Age Gender Age Group
54 M 1/5 50-59
15 M 1/13 13-19
16 M 2/1313-19
12 M 117 1-12
10 M 2117 1-12
15 M 3/1313-19
45 M 1/15 40-49
10 M 3/17 1-12
43 M 2/15 40-49
49 M 3/15 40-49
18 M 4/13 13-19
42 M 4/15 40-49
32 M 1/5 30-39
12 M 4/17 1-12
19 M 5/1313-19
11 M 517 1-12
18 F 1/14 13-19
49 M 5/15 40-49
16 M 6/13 13-19
54 F 1/14 50-59
9 F 1/6 1-12
11 M 6/17 1-12
38 F 1/18 30-39
31 M 2/5 30-39
15 M 7/1313-19
47 F 1/24 40-49
50 F 2/14 50-59
49 F 2/24 40-49
17 M 8/1313-19
17 F 2/14 13-19
57 F 3/14 50-59
67 F 1/3 60-99
15 F 3/1413-19
34 F 2/18 30-39
50 F 4/14 50-59
28 F 1/20 20-29
13 M 9/1313-19
11 M 717 1-12
50 M 2/5 50-59
47 M 6/15 40-49
23 F 2/20 20-29
7 M 8/17 1-12
50 F 5/14 50-59
28 F 3/20 20-29
0 F 1/10-0
37 M 3/5 30-39
31 F 3/18 30-39
11 M 917 1-12
33 F 4/18 30-39
42 M 7/15 40-49
56 F 6/14 50-59
61 M 1/3 60-99
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Chip Time Gun Time
0:20:26.5 0:20:27.7
0:20:28.9 0:20:31.2
0:20:32.2 0:20:32.2
0:21:24.0 0:21:27.1
0:22:02.0 0:22:04.7
0:22:45.9 0:22:53.5
0:22:46.9 0:22:49.6
0:23:26.4 0:23:31.8
0:23:33.9 0:23:36.8
0:23:34.2 0:23:36.8
0:24:06.7 0:24:14.5
0:24:10.9 0:24:12.2
0:24:38.2 0:24:50.3
0:24:47.0 0:24:49.5
0:24:48.1 0:24:49.5
0:24:48.7 0:24:52.4
0:25:08.8 0:25:10.6
0:25:11.4 0:25:13.3
0:25:15.5 0:25:17.3
0:25:16.4 0:25:21.6
0:25:52.2 0:26:05.9
0:25:52.7 0:26:04.4
0:25:59.8 0:26:06.6
0:26:04.3 0:26:16.9
0:26:58.5 0:27:00.8
0:27:00.0 0:27:07.2
0:27:16.0 0:27:22.8
0:27:22.1 0:27:26.5
0:27:38.9 0:27:57.8
0:28:27.5 0:29:00.5
0:28:28.9 0:28:33.7
0:28:34.6 0:28:38.2
0:28:39.6 0:28:51.3
0:28:52.9 0:29:07.1
0:29:16.0 0:29:20.6
0:29:26.7 0:30:03.9
0:29:40.3 0:29:50.8
0:29:42.2 0:29:48.6
0:29:48.3 0:30:10.1
0:30:05.5 0:30:18.9
0:30:08.8 0:30:16.6
0:30:10.0 0:30:16.6
0:30:22.6 0:30:37.3
0:30:27.0 0:30:34.7
0:30:42.9 0:30:57.8
0:30:55.0 0:31:04.7
0:30:55.6 0:31:04.5
0:31:12.3 0:31:24.4
0:31:13.5 0:31:24.4
0:31:13.7 0:31:24.2
0:31:21.4 0:31:35.1
0:31:21.9 0:31:35.3

Pace
6:35/M
6:36/M
6:37/M
6:54/M
7:06/M
7:20/M
7:21/M
7:34/M
7:36/M
7:36/M
7:46/M
7:48/M
7:57/M
8:00/M
8:00/M
8:00/M
8:06/M
8:07/M
8:09/M
8:09/M
8:21/M
8:21/M
8:23/M
8:25/M
8:42/M
8:43/M
8:48/M
8:50/M
8:55/M
9:11/M
9:11/M
9:13/M
9:15/M
9:19/M
9:26/M
9:30/M
9:34/M
9:35/M
9:37/M
9:42/M
9:43/M
9:44/M
9:48/M
9:49/M
9:54/M
9:58/M
9:58/M
10:04/M
10:04/M
10:04/M
10:07/M
10:07/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
If you have a question about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Place Name

53
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61
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65
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68
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78
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80
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82
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84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

Radha Busina
Amy Holcombe
Scott Eligen
Lupe Avina
Bridget Tustison
Jim Holmes
Louis Woodhead
Jennifer Eldridge
Deanna Harrison
Kelli Brown

Micki Yoder
Roxana Garcia
Andrea Gustason
Sarah Smith
Shawneen Wright
Amber Barber
Alanna Blankenship
Erik Bravo
C'airra Angelo
Jackie Burch
Casey Luke
Andrew Luke
Tristan Johnson
Briana Barber
Keri May

Jenny Perez
Dale Smith
Justein Coffelt
Maggie Scotto
Jennifer Wright
Ashley Sandquist
Spencer Hyatt
Erin A Smith
Mike Kempinski
Nancy Smith
Kieo Smith

Kaila Fulbright
Jody Clifford
Kaylene Wright
Susan Smith
Sarah Smith
Jessica Easteily
Shauna Anderson
Jennifer Schiemer
Samantha W oodhead
Mark May

James Anderson
Kevin Woodhead
Cierra Harrison
Megan Taylor
Tyler Kempinski
Leah Kempinski
Kelly Kempinski
Rebecca Flott
Chris Fowler
Collin Fowler
Elizabeth Cavey
Kellyann Cavey

5K Run Overall

Bib No
298
340
315
281
578
344
438
314
335
294
444
330
512
424
443
284
293
511
275
579
372
371
354
285
377
393
420
513
410
441
407
351
427
360
428
423
328
306
440
421
426
311
273
409
436
379
274
437
336
429
363
364
362
319
323
325
303
301

Age Gender

48
47
61
28
54
52
6
45
49
20
41
34
46
34
42
17
36
15
14
45
26
29
20
20
39
40
48
17
16
43
18
17
18
33
47
45
20
27
23
50
15
32
32
31
12
10
45
6
17
17
9
5
34
16
43
8
3
32

n

F
M
F
F
M
M
F
F
F
F
F
M
F
F
F
F
M
F
F
F
M
M
F
F
F
M
F
F
F
F
M
F
M
F
M
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
M
M
M
F
F
M
F
F
F
F
M
F
F

Age Group
3/24 40-49

4/24 40-49
2/3 60-99
4/20 20-29
7/14 50-59
3/5 50-59
10/17 1-12
5/24 40-49
6/24 40-49
5/20 20-29
7/24 40-49
5/18 30-39
8/15 40-49
6/18 30-39
8/24 40-49
4/1413-19
7/18 30-39
10/13 13-19
5/14 13-19
9/24 40-49
6/20 20-29
1/6 20-29
2/6 20-29
7/20 20-29
8/18 30-39
10/24 40-49
9/15 40-49
6/14 13-19
7/14 13-19
11/24 40-49
8/14 13-19
11/13 13-19
9/14 13-19
4/5 30-39
12/24 40-49
10/15 40-49
8/20 20-29
9/20 20-29
10/20 20-29
8/14 50-59
10/14 13-19
9/18 30-39
10/18 30-39
11/18 30-39
2/6 1-12
1117 1-12
11/15 40-49
12/17 1-12
11/14 13-19
12/14 13-19
13/17 1-12
3/6 1-12
12/18 30-39
13/14 13-19
13/24 40-49
14/17 1-12
4/6 1-12
13/18 30-39
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Chip Time Gun Time
0:31:50.6 0:32:04.5
0:32:03.6 0:32:07.5
0:32:42.6 0:33:04.8
0:33:11.4 0:33:26.1
0:33:20.0 0:33:20.0
0:33:46.7 0:33:48.3
0:34:12.4 0:34:17.3
0:34:18.4 0:34:37.3
0:34:43.6 0:35:02.7
0:34:44 1 0:35:01.5
0:34:46.0 0:35:03.3
0:35:18.4 0:35:32.3
0:35:29.4 0:35:45.5
0:35:43.7 0:36:00.8
0:36:03.4 0:36:23.5
0:36:04.6 0:36:32.8
0:36:13.1 0:36:34.8
0:36:59.1 0:37:09.4
0:37:01.3 0:37:12.8
0:37:13.0 0:37:13.0
0:37:50.3 0:38:23.7
0:37:50.6 0:38:23.8
0:38:02.7 0:38:51.5
0:38:07.9 0:38:35.5
0:38:16.3 0:38:48.3
0:38:17.9 0:38:17.9
0:38:32.9 0:38:53.8
0:38:38.8 0:38:47.6
0:38:42.7 0:38:50.9
0:38:49.5 0:39:05.2
0:38:50.8 0:39:06.5
0:38:51.0 0:39:06.9
0:38:51.6 0:39:07.3
0:39:22.6 0:40:00.8
0:39:36.0 0:39:52.3
0:39:41.4 0:39:57.5
0:40:00.3 0:40:16.2
0:40:00.8 0:40:00.8
0:40:01.4 0:40:15.8
0:40:07.6 0:40:24.5
0:40:14.9 0:40:43.3
0:40:17.5 0:40:47.9
0:40:41.1 0:41:00.3
0:41:03.5 0:41:09.7
0:41:04.0 0:41:09.9
0:41:24.9 0:41:46.8
0:41:53.3 0:41:59.2
0:41:53.3 0:41:59.9
0:41:59.3 0:42:17.5
0:42:00.0 0:42:17.7
0:42:11.2 0:42:50.6
0:42:12.2 0:42:51.4
0:42:12.7 0:42:51.1
0:42:35.7 0:42:55.6
0:43:29.6 0:43:49.2
0:43:41.2 0:44:01.6
0:43:58.2 0:44:09.7
0:44:00.3 0:44:11.2

Pace
10:16/M
10:20/M
10:33/M
10:42/M
10:45/M
10:54/M
11:02/M
11:04/M
11:12/M
11:12/M
11:13/M
11:23/M
11:27/M
11:31/M
11:38/M
11:38/M
11:41/M
11:56/M
11:56/M
12:00/M
12:12/M
12:12/M
12:16/M
12:18/M
12:21/M
12:21/M
12:26/M
12:28/M
12:29/M
12:31/M
12:32/M
12:32/M
12:32/M
12:42/M
12:46/M
12:48/M
12:54/M
12:54/M
12:55/M
12:56/M
12:59/M
13:00/M
13:07/M
13:15/M
13:15/M
13:21/M
13:31/M
13:31/M
13:33/M
13:33/M
13:36/M
13:37/M
13:37/M
13:44/M
14:02/M
14:05/M
14:11/M
14:12/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
If you have a question about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Place Name

111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164

Kyle Cavey
Sabrina Flott
Brianna Flott

Tyler Beauchamp
Justin Christiansen
Dena Scroggle
Austin Langer
Nicole Minor
Jessica Miles
Christie Junge

Jennifer Beauchamp

Chris Beauchamp
Tami Thomas
Carissa Thomas
Greg Bruce
Mary Bruce
Valerie Kempinski
Candi Johnson
Carley Johnson
Molly Pierce
Hillary Hull

Ryan Clifford
George Smith
Paul Barber
Cindy Barber
Michelle Levin
Carol Sandland
Lory Hull

Sheila Benson
Greg Benson
Ralph Shultz

Phil Perry
Brenda Perry
Beverly Russell
Kayla Gable
Tasha Johnson
Tracie Malmin
Leighanne Malmin
Petra Elder
Mercedes Lynum
Ina Carlson
Kevin Wright
Kim Sandquist
Issac Huether
Brandon Raines
Morgan Huether
Jamie Raines
Matthew Ricca
Kiera Easteily
Layney Foreman
Jeremiah Robison
Sarah Ricca
Snowy Kresse
Kelsi Stewart

5K Run Overall

Bib No
302
318
317
288
452
574
367
383
382
359
287
286
430
431
450
449
361
353
357
397
350
580
577
283
282
368
405
348
290
289
419
394
395
403
448
355
374
375
313
373
506
442
406
346
571
347
572
400
312
320
582
399
366
583

Age Gender
5 M
20 F
23 F
12 M
27 M
53 F
14 M
40 F
33 F
32 F
40 F
41 M
49 F
23 F
56 M
56 F
52 F
47 F
16 F
23 F
25 F
26 M
41 M
53 M
52 F
35 F
48 F
52 F
39 F
42 M
64 M
44 M
44 F
68 F
29 F
34 F
45 F
54 F
44 F
42 F
77 F
18 M
45 F
25 M
28 M
26 F
27 F
6 M
9 F
9 F
33 M
24 F
25 F
44 F

Age Group
15/17 1-12

11/20 20-29
12/20 20-29
16/17 1-12
3/6 20-29
9/14 50-59
12/13 13-19
14/24 40-49
14/18 30-39
15/18 30-39
15/24 40-49
12/15 40-49
16/24 40-49
13/20 20-29
4/5 50-59
10/14 50-59
11/14 50-59
17/24 40-49
14/14 13-19
14/20 20-29
15/20 20-29
4/6 20-29
13/15 40-49
5/5 50-59
12/14 50-59
16/18 30-39
18/24 40-49
13/14 50-59
17/18 30-39
14/15 40-49
3/3 60-99
15/15 40-49
19/24 40-49
2/3 60-99
16/20 20-29
18/18 30-39
20/24 40-49
14/14 50-59
21/24 40-49
22/24 40-49
3/3 60-99
13/13 13-19
23/24 40-49
5/6 20-29
6/6 20-29
17/20 20-29
18/20 20-29
17/17 1-12
5/6 1-12
6/6 1-12
5/5 30-39
19/20 20-29
20/20 20-29
24/24 40-49
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Chip Time Gun Time
0:44:02.5 0:44:12.4
0:44:22.7 0:44:43.6
0:44:24.1 0:44:43.2
0:45:33.9 0:46:01.8
0:45:47.4 0:45:55.1
0:46:42.2 0:46:42.2
0:47:44.9 0:48:21.3
0:47:46.1 0:48:21.6
0:47:55.3 0:48:25.4
0:47:56.4 0:48:25.2
0:48:19.9 0:48:47.8
0:48:20.6 0:48:47.8
0:49:53.4 0:50:11.8
0:49:54.9 0:50:11.8
0:49:59.1 0:50:21.2
0:49:59.1 0:50:21.8
0:52:01.9 0:52:41.1
0:52:34.8 0:53:19.7
0:52:35.8 0:53:19.5
0:52:37.7 0:53:02.9
0:52:38.5 0:53:03.1
0:52:40.2 0:52:40.2
0:53:39.0 0:53:39.0
0:53:47.6 0:54:14.8
0:53:49.2 0:54:14.6
0:53:51.7 0:54:20.3
0:53:52.1 0:54:20.3
0:54:04.4 0:54:28.6
0:54:07.8 0:54:40.2
0:54:08.5 0:54:40.1
0:55:18.2 0:56:01.1
0:55:30.8 0:56:13.1
0:55:33.4 0:56:13.5
0:55:37.5 0:56:02.2
0:55:46.6 0:56:28.8
0:55:47.7 0:56:28.3
0:55:52.2 0:56:17.6
0:55:52.9 0:56:17.4
0:55:55.2 0:56:29.4
0:55:55.2 0:56:29.8
0:55:56.2 0:56:30.4
0:56:01.8 0:56:25.7
0:56:02.4 0:56:26.1
0:57:11.1 0:57:50.2
0:57:49.8 0:57:49.8
0:58:00.6 0:58:39.3
0:58:37.4 0:58:37.4
0:59:36.2 1:00:29.8
0:59:51.5 1:00:42.3
0:59:57.3 1:00:43.8
1:00:21.1 1:00:21.1
1:00:41.9 1:01:35.8
1:00:42.8 1:01:35.4
1:01:34.9 1:01:34.9

Pace
14:12/M
14:19/M
14:19/M
14:42/M
14:46/M
15:04/M
15:24/M
15:25/M
15:27/M
15:28/M
15:35/M
15:35/M
16:05/M
16:06/M
16:07/M
16:07/M
16:47/M
16:57/M
16:58/M
16:58/M
16:59/M
16:59/M
17:18/M
17:21/M
17:22/M
17:22/M
17:23/M
17:26/M
17:27/M
17:28/M
17:50/M
17:54/M
17:55/M
17:56/M
17:59/M
18:00/M
18:01/M
18:01/M
18:02/M
18:02/M
18:03/M
18:04/M
18:05/M
18:27/M
18:39/M
18:43/M
18:55/M
19:14/M
19:18/M
19:20/M
19:28/M
19:35/M
19:35/M
19:52/M



Hop for Hunger Results

5K Run Age Group Results
Saturday, March 26, 2016

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
*Overall place within gender.
If you have a question about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
Female No Age Provided

Place Name BibNo Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Wendy Wisniewski 435 0 45 0:30:42.9 0:30:57.8 9:54/M

Female 12 and Under

Place Name BibNo Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Kara Fowler 324 9 21 0:25:52.2 0:26:05.9 8:21/M
2 Samantha Woodhead 436 12 97 0:41:04.0 0:41:09.9 13:15/M
3 Leah Kempinski 364 5 104 0:42:12.2 0:42:51.4 13:37/M
4 Elizabeth Cavey 303 3 109 0:43:58.2 0:44:09.7 14:11/M
5 Kiera Easteily 312 9 159 0:59:51.5 1:00:42.3 19:18/M
6 Layney Foreman 320 9 160 0:59:57.3 1:00:43.8 19:20/M

Male 12 and Under

Place Name BibNo Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Bryce Cerkowniak 305 12 4 0:21:24.0 0:21:27.1 6:54/M
2 Ben Holcombe 343 10 5 0:22:02.0 0:22:04.7 7:06/M
3 Jordan Lasher 433 10 8 0:23:26.4 0:23:31.8 7:34/M
4 Ryan Holcombe 342 12 14 0:24:47.0 0:24:49.5 8:00/M
5 Jeffery Meyers 381 11 16 0:24:48.7 0:24:52.4 8:00/M
6 Oliver Busina 297 11 22 0:25:52.7 0:26:04.4 8:21/M
7 Kyler Ronquillo 402 11 38 0:29:42.2 0:29:48.6 9:35/M
8 Jaistin Nichols 388 7 42 0:30:10.0 0:30:16.6 9:44/M
9 Kyler Angelo 277 11 48 0:31:12.3 0:31:24.4 10:04/M
10  Louis Woodhead 438 6 59 0:34:12.4 0:34:17.3 11:02/M
11 Mark May 379 10 98 0:41:24.9 0:41:46.8 13:21/M
12 Kevin Woodhead 437 6 100 0:41:53.3 0:41:59.9 13:31/M
13 Tyler Kempinski 363 9 103 0:42:11.2 0:42:50.6 13:36/M
14 Collin Fowler 325 8 108 0:43:41.2 0:44:01.6 14:05/M
15  Kyle Cavey 302 5 111 0:44:02.5 0:44:12.4 14:12/M
16 Tyler Beauchamp 288 12 114 0:45:33.9 0:46:01.8 14:42/M
17 Matthew Ricca 400 6 158 0:59:36.2 1:00:29.8 19:14/M

Female 13 to 19

Place Name BibNo Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Aron Bush 296 18 17 0:25:08.8 0:25:10.6 8:06/M
2 Hannah May 378 17 30 0:28:27.5 0:29:00.5 9:11/M
3 Beth Bruce 451 15 33 0:28:39.6 0:28:51.3 9:15/M
4 Amber Barber 284 17 68 0:36:04.6 0:36:32.8 11:38/M
5 C'airra Angelo 275 14 71 0:37:01.3 0:37:12.8 11:56/M
6 Justein Coffelt 513 17 80 0:38:38.8 0:38:47.6 12:28/M
7 Maggie Scotto 410 16 81 0:38:42.7 0:38:50.9 12:29/M
8 Ashley Sandquist 407 18 83 0:38:50.8 0:39:06.5 12:32/M
9 Erin A Smith 427 18 85 0:38:51.6 0:39:07.3 12:32/M
10  Sarah Smith 426 15 93 0:40:14.9 0:40:43.3 12:59/M
11 Cierra Harrison 336 17 101 0:41:59.3 0:42:17.5 13:33/M
12 Megan Taylor 429 17 102 0:42:00.0 0:42:17.7 13:33/M
13  Rebecca Flott 319 16 106 0:42:35.7 0:42:55.6 13:44/M
14 Carley Johnson 357 16 129 0:52:35.8 0:53:19.5 16:58/M
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Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
*Overall place within gender.
If you have a question about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Place

Place
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Name

Name

John Carney
Alejandro Escobedo
Nikolas Woodin
Travis Benton
Eli Johnston
Kyle Johnson
Joshuah Arrell
Hunter Harrison
Kaden Angelo
Erik Bravo
Spencer Hyatt
Austin Langer
Kevin Wright

Name

Veronica Short
BreAnna Parsons
Brittany Nichols
Lupe Avina

Kelli Brown
Casey Luke
Briana Barber
Kaila Fulbright
Jody Clifford
Kaylene Wright
Sabrina Flott
Brianna Flott
Carissa Thomas
Molly Pierce
Hillary Hull
Kayla Gable
Morgan Huether
Jamie Raines
Sarah Ricca
Snowy Kresse

Name

Andrew Luke
Tristan Johnson
Justin Christiansen
Ryan Clifford

Issac Huether
Brandon Raines

Name

Christine Ronquillo
Julie Foreman

Erin Bravo

Stacie Lovato

5K Run Age Group

Bib No

Bib No
300
530
439
292
358
356
279
337
276
511
351
367
442

Bib No
417
392
387
281
294
372
285
328
306
440
318
317
431
397
350
448
347
572
399
366

Bib No
371
354
452
580
346
571

Bib No
401
321
510
370

Age Overall Chip Time
Male 13 to 19
Age Overall Chip Time
15 2 0:20:28.9
16 3 0:20:32.2
15 6 0:22:45.9
18 11 0:24:06.7
19 15 0:24:48.1
16 19 0:25:15.5
15 25 0:26:58.5
17 29 0:27:38.9
13 37 0:29:40.3
15 70 0:36:59.1
17 84 0:38:51.0
14 117 0:47:44.9
18 152 0:56:01.8
Female 20 to 29
Age Overall Chip Time
28 36 0:29:26.7
23 41 0:30:08.8
28 44 0:30:27.0
28 56 0:33:11.4
20 62 0:34:44.1
26 73 0:37:50.3
20 76 0:38:07.9
20 89 0:40:00.3
27 90 0:40:00.8
23 91 0:40:01.4
20 112 0:44:22.7
23 113 0:44:24.1
23 124 0:49:54.9
23 130 0:52:37.7
25 131 0:52:38.5
29 145 0:55:46.6
26 156 0:58:00.6
27 157 0:58:37.4
24 162 1:00:41.9
25 163 1:00:42.8
Male 20 to 29
Age Overall Chip Time
29 74 0:37:50.6
20 75 0:38:02.7
27 115 0:45:47.4
26 132 0:52:40.2
25 154 0:57:11.1
28 155 0:57:49.8
Female 30 to 39
Age Overall Chip Time
38 23 0:25:59.8
34 34 0:28:52.9
31 47 0:30:55.6
33 49 0:31:13.5
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Gun Time

Gun Time

0:20:31.2
0:20:32.2
0:22:53.5
0:24:14.5
0:24:49.5
0:25:17.3
0:27:00.8
0:27:57.8
0:29:50.8
0:37:09.4
0:39:06.9
0:48:21.3
0:56:25.7

Gun Time
0:30:03.9
0:30:16.6
0:30:34.7
0:33:26.1
0:35:01.5
0:38:23.7
0:38:35.5
0:40:16.2
0:40:00.8
0:40:15.8
0:44:43.6
0:44:43.2
0:50:11.8
0:53:02.9
0:53:03.1
0:56:28.8
0:58:39.3
0:58:37.4
1:01:35.8
1:01:35.4

Gun Time
0:38:23.8
0:38:51.5
0:45:55.1
0:52:40.2
0:57:50.2
0:57:49.8

Gun Time
0:26:06.6
0:29:07.1
0:31:04.5
0:31:24.4

Pace

Pace
6:36/M
6:37/M
7:20/M
7:46/M
8:00/M
8:09/M
8:42/M
8:55/M
9:34/M
11:56/M
12:32/M
15:24/M
18:04/M

Pace
9:30/M
9:43/M
9:49/M
10:42/M
11:12/M
12:12/M
12:18/M
12:54/M
12:54/M
12:55/M
14:19/M
14:19/M
16:06/M
16:58/M
16:59/M
17:59/M
18:43/M
18:55/M
19:35/M
19:35/M

Pace
12:12/M
12:16/M
14:46/M
16:59/M
18:27/M
18:39/M

Pace
8:23/M
9:19/M
9:58/M
10:04/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
*Overall place within gender.
If you have a question about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Place
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Name

Roxana Garcia
Sarah Smith
Alanna Blankenship
Keri May

Jessica Easteily
Shauna Anderson
Jennifer Schiemer
Kelly Kempinski
Kellyann Cavey
Jessica Miles
Christie Junge
Michelle Levin
Sheila Benson
Tasha Johnson

Name

Tony Smith

Chris Burgess
Chris Bravo

Mike Kempinski
Jeremiah Robison

Name

Marlece Lasher
Jody Fritz
Radha Busina
Amy Holcombe
Jennifer Eldridge
Deanna Harrison
Micki Yoder
Shawneen Wright
Jackie Burch
Jenny Perez
Jennifer Wright
Nancy Smith
Chris Fowler
Nicole Minor

Jennifer Beauchamp

Tami Thomas
Candi Johnson
Carol Sandland
Brenda Perry
Tracie Malmin
Petra Elder
Mercedes Lynum
Kim Sandquist
Kelsi Stewart

Name

James Holcombe
Justin Cerkowniak
Andy Fritz

Loren McNiel

5K Run Age Group

Bib No
330
424
293
377
311
273
409
362
301
382
359
368
290
355

Bib No
422
295
509
360
582

Bib No
504
327
298
340
314
335
444
443
579
393
441
428
323
383
287
430
353
405
395
374
313
373
406
583

Bib No
341
304
326
505

Age Overall Chip Time
34 64 0:35:18.4
34 66 0:35:43.7
36 69 0:36:13.1
39 77 0:38:16.3
32 94 0:40:17.5
32 95 0:40:41.1
31 96 0:41:03.5
34 105 0:42:12.7
32 110 0:44:00.3
33 119 0:47:55.3
32 120 0:47:56.4
35 136 0:53:51.7
39 139 0:54:07.8
34 146 0:55:47.7

Male 30 to 39

Age Overall Chip Time
32 13 0:24:38.2
31 24 0:26:04.3
37 46 0:30:55.0
33 86 0:39:22.6
33 161 1:00:21.1

Female 40 to 49

Age Overall Chip Time
47 26 0:27:00.0
49 28 0:27:22.1
48 53 0:31:50.6
47 54 0:32:03.6
45 60 0:34:18.4
49 61 0:34:43.6
41 63 0:34:46.0
42 67 0:36:03.4
45 72 0:37:13.0
40 78 0:38:17.9
43 82 0:38:49.5
47 87 0:39:36.0
43 107 0:43:29.6
40 118 0:47:46.1
40 121 0:48:19.9
49 123 0:49:53.4
47 128 0:52:34.8
48 137 0:53:52.1
44 143 0:55:33.4
45 147 0:55:52.2
44 149 0:55:55.2
42 150 0:55:55.2
45 153 0:56:02.4
44 164 1:01:34.9

Male 40 to 49

Age Overall Chip Time
45 7 0:22:46.9
43 9 0:23:33.9
49 10 0:23:34.2
42 12 0:24:10.9
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Gun Time

0:35:32.3
0:36:00.8
0:36:34.8
0:38:48.3
0:40:47.9
0:41:00.3
0:41:09.7
0:42:51.1
0:44:11.2
0:48:25.4
0:48:25.2
0:54:20.3
0:54:40.2
0:56:28.3

Gun Time
0:24:50.3
0:26:16.9
0:31:04.7
0:40:00.8
1:00:21.1

Gun Time
0:27:07.2
0:27:26.5
0:32:04.5
0:32:07.5
0:34:37.3
0:35:02.7
0:35:03.3
0:36:23.5
0:37:13.0
0:38:17.9
0:39:05.2
0:39:52.3
0:43:49.2
0:48:21.6
0:48:47.8
0:50:11.8
0:53:19.7
0:54:20.3
0:56:13.5
0:56:17.6
0:56:29.4
0:56:29.8
0:56:26.1
1:01:34.9

Gun Time
0:22:49.6
0:23:36.8
0:23:36.8
0:24:12.2

Pace
11:23/M
11:31/M
11:41/M
12:21/M
13:00/M
13:07/M
13:15/M
13:37/M
14:12/M
15:27/M
15:28/M
17:22/M
17:27/M
18:00/M

Pace
7:57/M
8:25/M
9:58/M
12:42/M
19:28/M

Pace
8:43/M
8:50/M
10:16/M
10:20/M
11:04/M
11:12/M
11:13/M
11:38/M
12:00/M
12:21/M
12:31/M
12:46/M
14:02/M
15:25/M
15:35/M
16:05/M
16:57/M
17:23/M
17:55/M
18:01/M
18:02/M
18:02/M
18:05/M
19:52/M

Pace
7:21/M
7:36/M
7:36/M
7:48/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
*Overall place within gender.
If you have a question about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Place
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Name

Todd Cordova
Kurt Fowler
Mario Lovato
Andrea Gustason
Dale Smith

Kieo Smith
James Anderson
Chris Beauchamp
George Smith
Greg Benson
Phil Perry

Name

Ann Cross

Sue Aschenbrenner
Karen Evans
Catherine Williams
Janice Knight
Debbie McLean
Bridget Tustison
Susan Smith

Dena Scroggle
Mary Bruce
Valerie Kempinski
Cindy Barber

Lory Hull
Leighanne Malmin

Name

Earl Zamura
Scott May
Jim Holmes
Greg Bruce
Paul Barber

Name

Barb Johnson
Beverly Russell
Ina Carlson

Name

Sam McLean
Scott Ellgen
Ralph Shultz

5K Run Age Group

Bib No
307
322
369
512
420
423
274
286
577
289
394

Bib No
308
280
316
434
365
380
578
421
574
449
361
282
348
375

Bib No
508
376
344
450
283

Age Overall Chip Time
49 18 0:25:11.4
47 40 0:30:05.5
42 50 0:31:13.7
46 65 0:35:29.4
48 79 0:38:32.9
45 88 0:39:41.4
45 99 0:41:53.3
41 122 0:48:20.6
41 133 0:53:39.0
42 140 0:54:08.5
44 142 0:55:30.8

Female 50 to 59

Age Overall Chip Time
54 20 0:25:16.4
50 27 0:27:16.0
57 31 0:28:28.9
50 35 0:29:16.0
50 43 0:30:22.6
56 51 0:31:21.4
54 57 0:33:20.0
50 92 0:40:07.6
53 116 0:46:42.2
56 126 0:49:59.1
52 127 0:52:01.9
52 135 0:53:49.2
52 138 0:54:04.4
54 148 0:55:52.9

Male 50 to 59

Age Overall Chip Time
54 1 0:20:26.5
50 39 0:29:48.3
52 58 0:33:46.7
56 125 0:49:59.1
53 134 0:53:47.6

Female 60 and Over

Bib No
507
403
506

Bib No
447
315
419

Age Overall Chip Time
67 32 0:28:34.6
68 144 0:55:37.5
77 151 0:55:56.2

Male 60 and Over

Age Overall Chip Time
61 52 0:31:21.9
61 55 0:32:42.6
64 141 0:55:18.2
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Gun Time

0:25:13.3
0:30:18.9
0:31:24.2
0:35:45.5
0:38:53.8
0:39:57.5
0:41:59.2
0:48:47.8
0:53:39.0
0:54:40.1
0:56:13.1

Gun Time
0:25:21.6
0:27:22.8
0:28:33.7
0:29:20.6
0:30:37.3
0:31:35.1
0:33:20.0
0:40:24.5
0:46:42.2
0:50:21.8
0:52:41.1
0:54:14.6
0:54:28.6
0:56:17.4

Gun Time
0:20:27.7
0:30:10.1
0:33:48.3
0:50:21.2
0:54:14.8

Gun Time
0:28:38.2
0:56:02.2
0:56:30.4

Gun Time
0:31:35.3
0:33:04.8
0:56:01.1

Pace
8:07/M
9:42/M
10:04/M
11:27/M
12:26/M
12:48/M
13:31/M
15:35/M
17:18/M
17:28/M
17:54/M

Pace
8:09/M
8:48/M
9:11/M
9:26/M
9:48/M
10:07/M
10:45/M
12:56/M
15:04/M
16:07/M
16:47/M
17:22/M
17:26/M
18:01/M

Pace
6:35/M
9:37/M
10:54/M
16:07/M
17:21/M

Pace
9:13/M
17:56/M
18:03/M

Pace
10:07/M
10:33/M
17:50/M



